
MARCH 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
     1 2 

     7:00 GODSPACE  

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

3rd Sunday in 

Lent  

 

 

 

Riley Thornton 

EC Day 

Prayer/Fasting 

11:00am & 7:00pm 

ZOOM Life Groups 

 

 
7:00 Ladies on 

Fire 

Work Day  
8:00am 

Don’t forget to change 

clocks. 

Rob Piacitelli 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
4th Sunday in 

Lent 

7:00 Prayer Warrior 
Gathering 

 

 

 

Jayne Burt-Ozyildirim 

6:30pm Building & 

Property 

Committee 

 

11:00am & 7:00pm 

ZOOM Life Groups 
7:00 Men’s Bible 

Study 7:00 GODSPACE  

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

Passion Sunday  

 
150th Anniversary 

Committee Mtg. 

7:00 Ministry 

Council 
11:00am & 7:00pm 

ZOOM Life Groups  
7:00 Ladies on 

Fire  

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

Palm Sunday 
7:00 Prayer Warrior 

Gathering  
Margaret Gockley 

  

11:00am & 

7:00pm 

Special Holy 

Week Zoom Call 

7:00 Men’s Bible 

Study 

Good Friday 

Luncheon at12p 

w/ Walk-thru from 

12-3p; 6:30-8:30p 

PMC Green Team 

Fellowship Walk 

~9a/TBA 

 

 
31       

Resurrection 

Sunday 

 
Karen Corkery 

      

  


