MARCH 2024						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					7:00 GODSPACE	2
3 rd Sunday in Lent	4	5	EC Day Prayer/Fasting 11:00am & 7:00pm	7	8 7:00 Ladies on Fire	9 Work Day 8:00am Don't forget to change
Lent		Riley Thornton	ZOOM Life Groups		Fire	clocks. Rob Piacitelli
10 4 th Sunday in Lent 7:00 Prayer Warrior Gathering	11 Jayne Burt-Ozyildirim	12 6:30pm Building & Property Committee	11:00am & 7:00pm ZOOM Life Groups	14 7:00 Men's Bible Study	15 7:00 GODSPACE	16
17 Passion Sunday	150 th Anniversary Committee Mtg.	19 7:00 Ministry Council	20 11:00am & 7:00pm ZOOM Life Groups	21	22 7:00 Ladies on Fire	23
24 Palm Sunday 7:00 Prayer Warrior Gathering Margaret Gockley 31 Resurrection Sunday Karen Corkery	25	26	27 11:00am & 7:00pm Special Holy Week Zoom Call	28 7:00 Men's Bible Study	29 Good Friday Luncheon at12p w/ Walk-thru from 12-3p; 6:30-8:30p	30 PMC Green Team Fellowship Walk ~9a/TBA